New Year Packages 2017

Slieve Russell Hotel Golf & Country Club, Ballyconnell, Co. Cavan H14 FE03

Tel: +353 (0) 49 952 6444 | Fax: +353 (0) 49 952 6046

E-mail: enquities@slieverussellie | Book on-line: wwwislieverussell.ie

New Year packages

2 Night Package

(30th & 31st Dec)

Bed & Breakfast, 1 Dinner in Conall
Cearnach or Setanta Restaurant,
Live Music each night in the Kells Bar
and Fireworks Display at Midnight.

1 Night Package

(31st Dec)

Bed & Breakfast, Dinner in Conall
Cearnach or Setanta Restaurant,
Live Music in the Kells Bar and
Fireworks Display at Midnight.

Rates

2 Night Package: Adults
Deluxe Room from €250pps
Superior Room €275pps
Junior Suite €300pps
Executive Suite €335pps

2 Night Package: Children

€60 per child (sharing parent’s room).

€138 per child in own room
(minimum 2 children sharing).
Rates include bed & breakfast and
high tea with Kid’s Club.

Children’s rates apply to 4-14 years.
Children 3 and under are charged
for meals only.

1 Night Package: Adults
Deluxe Room €162pps
Superior Room €177pps
Junior Suite €192pps
Executive Suite €207pps

1 Night Package: Children

€30 per child (sharing parent’s room).
€69 per child in own room

(minimum 2 children sharing).

Rates include bed & breakfast

and high tea with Kid’s Club.
Children’s rates apply to 4-14 years.
Children 3 and under are charged for
meals only.

Single Supplement
Single supplement is €30 per night.



Christmas Packages 2017

e it a Christmas to remember at a magical place where you can

enjoy gourmet dining, world-class golf, and a sensational spa, fabulous

entertainment, mouth-watering Christmas Day feast or the nltimate

New Year’s Eve.

Christmas packages

Christmas Eve

Afternoon Tea, Drinks Reception, Dinner,
Entertainment, Hot Punch and Mince
Pies and Transport to Church Services.

Christmas Day
Breakfast, Lunch, Buffet Dinner
and Entertainment.

St. Stephen’s Day

2 Day Package: Breakfast

3 Day Package: Breakfast, Afternoon
Tea, Dinner and Entertainment.

December 27th
Breakfast.

istmas Day Lunch

Rates

3 Day Package: Adults
Deluxe Room €540pps
Superior Room €570pps
Junior Suite €600pps
Executive Suite €630pps
Presidential Suite €810pps

3 Day Package: Children

€199 per child (sharing parent’s room).

€250 per child in own room
(minimum 2 children sharing).
Children’s rates apply to 4-14 years.
Children 3 and under are charged
for meals only.

2 Day Package: Adults
Deluxe Room €395pps
Superior Room €415pps
Junior Suite €435pps
Executive Suite €455pps
Presidential Suite €575pps

2 Day Package: Children

€149 per child (sharing parent’s room).
€185 per child in own room

(minimum 2 children sharing).
Children’s rates apply to 4-14 years.
Children 3 and under are charged

for meals only.

Single Supplement
Single supplement is €30 per night.
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Slieve Russell Hotel

Golf & Country Club



